© © O©NNUIOWwwWwN R g
8
N

NNNNNNNNREPREPREPERRERPREPR
WWWWwwowowomoowomwowoo hMNN

Name
Schltter
Walter
Jensen
Humfeldt
Tingleff
Gronninger
von Riegen
Schreiner
Wilken
Maier
Sierk
Bielfeldt
Kuhl
Domnik
von der Geest
Lemburg
Lassen
Radtki
Sachau
Wilken
Martens
Knlppel
Osterloh
Bottcher
von Donner
Buchner
Clauf3en
Kruse
Billerbeck
von Mirbach

LandesparcoursschieRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteAlle-Klassen

Vorname

Falk-Wilhelm

Timm
Klaus
Carsten
Paul Jorn
Max
Christoph
Olav
Andreas
Jens-Uwe

Hans Kristian

Sven
Lasse
Mark

Jan
Thomas
Johannes
Norbert
Sdren
Michael
Janne Eric
Reinhard
Gerhard
Thore
Hinrich
Hannes
Patrick
Heinrich
Hagen
Meinart

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Eckernférde
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Kiel
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-PIon
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland

Klasse
Jugendklasse
Jugendklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Jugendklasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Jugendklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

19
18
19
17
14
15
19
15
13
16
16
17
18
16
16
16
12
12
13
14
14
13
13
13
14
16
12
13
15
14

16
16
17
16
18
17
15
15
17
15
17
15
15
13
13
15
15
16
15
17
13
15
14
14
17
12
14
15
15
13

19
18
15
18
18
18
15
19
18
17
15
15
14
17
17
14
18
16
16
13
17
16
16
16
12
15
17
15
13
16

54
52
51
51
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
47
47
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43



Platz
23
23
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
49
49
49
49
55
55
55
55
55
55

Name
Volguartzen
Velfe
Bothmann
Clausen
Davids
Reimers
Brendel
Jasper
Pahl
Schmielau
von Treuenfels
Pahlke
Penzlin
Broer

Holst

Kock

Kock
Wendorf
Bothmann
Krabbenhoft
Dunkelmann
Walter
Lange
Kroger
Modrow
von Buch
Clausen
Ganske
Thedens
Lembke

LandesparcoursschieRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteAlle-Klassen

Vorname
Jan-Malte
Stefan
Holger
Manfred
Ralf Peter
Kai

Lucas
Markus
Volker
Carsten
Johann
Stefan
Philip
Chris
Jan-Henrik
ulf

Detlev
Simon
Marc

Jan
Hans-Jirgen
Hartmut
Christian
Thomas
Dirk

Wulf
Timo
Mark
Gunnar
Ullrich

Kjs
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-PIon
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Oldenburg

KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-PIon
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland

Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Jugendklasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Offene Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

13
13
12
11
12
15
15
11
13
10
13
12
15
9

14
13
12
13
14
14
14
12
14
13
10
13
13
13
12
12

13
15
15
15
16
10
13
13
14
15
15
14
11
16
11
14
17
12
12
13
10
12
13
9

15
11
12
10
13
14

17
15
15
16
14
17
14
18
15
17
14
15
15
15
15
13
11
15
13
12
15
15
12
17
13
14
13
15
13
12

43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38



Platz
55
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
70
70
70
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
80
80
80
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
86

Name
Bienias
Billerbeck
Pieper
Thiesen
Wabhtje
Clauf3en
Dreier
Schubert
Kdnig
Hinrichs
Wittmaack
Klar
Harms
Peters
Thomsen
Jochims
Fanselau
Schroder
Hauschild
Rohwedder
Paulsen
Struf
Wilken
Schmielau
Fuhlendorf
Clausen
Dihrsen
Schlatz
Auschrat
Schmielau

LandesparcoursschieRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteAlle-Klassen

Vorname
Kai
Steffen
Asmus
Thore
Jan
Klaus
Mathias
Axel
Christoph
Jorg
Lutz
Karolin
Joachim
Hauke
Harald
Kai
Florian
Dennis
Sdren
Kai

Willi
Heiko
Alice
Rasmus
Frithjof
Arne
Nico
Florian
Sascha
Nils-Boje

Kjs

KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PIon
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-PI6n
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Dithm-Siid

Klasse
Jugendklasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Damenklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Damenklasse
Jugendklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Jugendklasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

12
8

11
12
9

10
11
11
11
13
13
14
10
10
11
13
12
11
9

9

11
9

10
10
8

11
9

7

10
11

12
12
13
9

13
11
13
13
15
14
11
9

14
11
9

11
10
12
13
14
10
12
14
11
11
11
10
11
11
12

14
17
13
16
15
16
13
13
11
9

12
13
11
14
15
11
13
12
13
11
13
13
9

12
14
10
13
14
11
9

38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32



Platz
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
105
106
106
108
108
108
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
118
120

Name
Blank
Thomsen
Freiwald
Schmielau
Hillebrecht
Koch
Stoffers
Brommann
Butenschon
Feddersen
Eckmann
Karsten
Ohrt
Malimann
Hansen
Pieper
R6h
Jaschik
Dittmann
Paul
Hoppe
Bouyeshak
Freese
Knlppel
Peters
Dethlefs
Hibscher
Westphal
Tiessen
Fokuhl

LandesparcoursschieRen Mannschaften 2025 FlinteAlle-Klassen

Vorname
Lasse
Thomas
Rudiger
Lasse
Hendrik
Peter
Jennifer
Arno
Thorge
Thomas
Uschi
Bernd
Sven
Max

ulf

Ute

Hans - Jirgen
Holger
Daniel
Finn
Bianca
Kara
Werner Jan
Delia
Dorte
Stephanie
Tobias
Sandra
Marion
Rasmus

Kjs
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Siid
KJS-Dithm-Nord

KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Dithm-Sid
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-PIon
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Steinburg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-PIon
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Flensburg

Klasse
Jugendklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Jugendklasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Damenklasse
Offene Klasse
Offene Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Damenklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Jugendklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Damenklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Offene Klasse
Jugendklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Offene Klasse
Damenklasse
Damenklasse
Jugendklasse

Skeet Trap Wald T Ges.

8
9
12
6
10
10
9
10
7
9
9
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10
12
9
10
11
12
9
8
15
14
8
9
9
11
10
12
10
7
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13
10
10
15
9
8
12
12
8
6
12
13
10
10
14
10
9
12
9
10
9
8

31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
26
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
21
19
17
17
16



